
UCI CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   25-26 Mar 2016 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 1

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 89 Andreas Pacheco Breakaway CC

2 479 Mickel Ellis Team Woods

3 220 Jahziel Gordon Rigtech Sonics CC

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 525 Renee Fortune Rigtech Sonics CC

2   

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 305 Mickel Mitchell Rigtech Sonics CC

2 122 Marc Williams Madonna Wheelers CC

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 343 Maia Seyjagat Arima Wheelers CC

2 262 Shameka Hoyte Rigtech Sonics CC

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 152 Elijah Moses Bike Smith CC

2 334 Tyrese McMillan Arima Wheelers CC

3 254 Judah Neverson Rigtech Sonics CC

4 312 Kersheve Paul Rigtech Sonics CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 362 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge

2 403 Aaliyah Alexander Team Woods

3 260 Shemaiah Hoyte Rigtech Sonics CC

4 306 Jamilah Williams Madonna Wheelers CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 324 Ryan Maharaj Breakaway CC

2 524 Ethan Marshall Barbados

3 250 Matthew Hinds Bike Smith CC

4   

Event #3d YD - U9 Girls - 250m

Event #4a YD - U11 Boys - 1 Lap

Event #4b YD - U11 Girls - 1 Lap

Event #4c YD - U13 Boys - 1 Lap

YD - U7 Boys - 250mEvent #3a

Event #3b YD - U7 Girls - 250m

Event #3c YD - U9 Boys - 250m
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UCI CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   25-26 Mar 2016 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 1

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 19 Alexia Wilson Arima Wheelers CC

2 209 Brianna Ellis Team Woods

3 308 Shanika Fyfield Team Woods

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 443 Joshua Rawlins Southclaine CC

2 11 D'Angelo Harris Rigtech Sonics CC

3 369 Leyton Fyfield Team Woods

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 355 Sylese Christian

2 478 Keira Ellis Team Woods

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 515 Tachana Dalger Bike Smith CC

2 64 Adrianna Seyjagat Arima Wheelers CC

3 115 Ashley Whiteman Rigtech Sonics CC

4 574 Paula Cardenas Club Kreiger (COL)

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 513 Jamol Eastmond Heatwave CC

2 13 Gavyn Nero Team DPS

3 214 Thireef Smart Petrotrin Sports Club

4 82 Jovian Gomez PSL Cycling Club

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 141 Marc Ogiste Breakaway CC

2 577 Christopher Lamont Hummingbirds Intl CC

3 73 Akim Constantine Team DPS

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 102 Krisstoff Frontin Rigtech Sonics CC

2 38 Jerron Loubon Southampton Wheelers CC

3 430 Ashton Simpson Knights FR

4 65 Emmanuel Watson PSL Cycling Club

Event #6b Juvenile Ladies - 2 Laps

Event #7 Elite 1 - Elimination

Event #8 Elite 2 - 2 Laps

Event #4d YD - U13 Girls - 1 Lap

Event #5 Tinymite Men - 2 Laps

Event #6a Tinymite Ladies - 2 Laps

Elite 3 - 2 LapsEvent #9
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UCI CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   25-26 Mar 2016 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 1

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 431 Jarod Phillips Chain Lynxs CC

2 438 Andrew Rampersad Chain Lynxs CC

3 427 Corey Samuel Southclaine CC

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 8 Keron Bramble Trinidad & Tobago

2 97 Akil Campbell Trinidad & Tobago

3 502 Edwin Sutherland Heatwave CC

4 509 Jairo Lopez Mexico

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 95 Teniel Campbell Team DPS

2 183 Keiana Lester Bike Smith CC

3 185 Aziza Browne Arima Wheelers CC

4 413 Dahlia Palmer Team DPS

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 520 Amber Joseph

2 156 Dominique Lovell Arima Wheelers CC

3 271 Jhordan St George Breakaway CC

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 52 Jabari Whiteman Southclaine CC

2 178 Justin Baptiste Breakaway CC

3 177 Dean Woodsley Petrotrin Sports Club

4 215 Enrique De Comarmond Heatwave CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 393 Nicholas Paul Breakaway CC

2 418 Romello Crawford PSL Cycling Club

3 118 Tyler Cole Team DPS

4 31 Chaquille Henry Arima Wheelers CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 523 Earl Henry Unattached

2 342 Lloyd Joseph Southampton Wheelers CC

3 35 Joey Nunes Hummingbirds Intl CC

4 339 Lennox Parris Southampton Wheelers CC

Event #15 Masters 70+ - 2 Laps

Event #10 Elite 4 - 2 Laps

Event #11 International Men - 7 Laps

Event #12a  Elite & International Ladies - 4 Laps

Event #13 Juvenile Men - 4 Laps

Event #14 Junior Men - 4 Laps

Event #12b Junior Ladies - 4 Laps
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UCI CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   25-26 Mar 2016 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 1

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 285 Cyril Fook PSL Cycling Club

2 54 Clyde Pollonais Southclaine CC

3 236 Andy Charlmers Corkie's Casuals

4 264 Harideva La Fond Team SR

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 571 Wilhemus Zeggers Rigtech Sonics CC

2 316 Wayne Samuel Hummingbirds Intl CC

3 466 Rodney Woods Team Woods

4 197 Joel Browne Arima Wheelers CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 62 Rocky Hosein Hummingbirds Intl CC

2 387 Wendell Charles Slipstream

3 522 Carlton Simmonds PSL Cycling Club

4 521 Clint Guerra Unattached

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 479 Mickel Ellis Team Woods

2 220 Jahziel Gordon Rigtech Sonics CC

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 525 Renee Fortune Rigtech Sonics CC

2   

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 305 Mickel Mitchell Rigtech Sonics CC

2 122 Marc Williams Madonna Wheelers CC

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 343 Maia Seyjagat Arima Wheelers CC

2 262 Shameka Hoyte Rigtech Sonics CC

3   

4   

Event #17 Masters 50-59 - 2 Laps

Event #16 Masters 60-69 - 2 Laps

Event #18 Masters 40-49 - 2 Laps

Event #21a YD - U7 Boys - 250m

Event #21b YD - U7 Girls - 250m

Event #21c YD - U9 Boys - 250m

Event #21d YD - U9 Girls - 250m
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UCI CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   25-26 Mar 2016 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 1

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 152 Elijah Moses Bike Smith CC

2 312 Kersheve Paul Rigtech Sonics CC

3 254 Judah Neverson Rigtech Sonics CC

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 403 Aaliyah Alexander Team Woods

2 362 Kyra Williams Open Road Challenge

3 306 Jamilah Williams Madonna Wheelers CC

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 324 Ryan Maharaj Breakaway CC

2 250 Matthew Hinds Bike Smith CC

3 524 Ethan Marshall Barbados

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 19 Alexia Wilson Arima Wheelers CC

2 209 Brianna Ellis Team Woods

3 308 Shanika Fyfield Team Woods

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 11 D'Angelo Harris Rigtech Sonics CC

2 75 Ryan D'Abreau Arima Wheelers CC

3 256 Tariq Woods Team Woods

4 344 Dershawn Petrovanie Rigtech Sonics CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 355 Sylese Christian Rigtech Sonics CC

2 478 Keira Ellis Team Woods

3   

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 515 Tachana Dalger Bike Smith CC

2 352 Chenelle Walcott Unattached

3 64 Adrianna Seyjagat Arima Wheelers CC

4 115 Ashley Whiteman Rigtech Sonics CC

Event #22a YD - U11 Boys - 1 Lap

Event #22b YD - U11 Girls - 1 Lap

Event #22c YD - U13 Boys - 1 Lap

Event #22d YD - U13 Girls - 1 Lap

Event #32a Tinymite Ladies - 500m

Event #31 Tinymite Men - 3 Laps

Event #32b Juvenile Ladies - 500m
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UCI CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   25-26 Mar 2016 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 1

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 427 Corey Samuel Southclaine CC

2 431 Jarod Phillips Chain Lynxs CC

3 387 Matthew Edwin Chain Lynxs CC

4 438 Andrew Rampersad Chain Lynxs CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 52 Jabari Whiteman Southclaine CC

2 41 Aaron Alleyne Rigtech Sonics CC

3 178 Justin Baptiste Breakaway CC

4 177 Dean Woodsley Petrotrin Sports Club

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 95 Teniel Campbell Team DPS

2 413 Dahlia Palmer Team DPS

3 184 Cheyenne Awai Breakaway CC

4 326 Christiane Farah PSL Cycling Club

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 271 Jhordan St George Breakaway CC

2 156 Dominique Lovell Arima Wheelers CC

3 520 Amber Joseph PMR (UK)

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 511 Edgar Verdugo Mexico

2 5 Varun Maharajh Trinidad & Tobago

3 509 Jairo Lopez Mexico

4 508 Jose Aguirre Mexico

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 73 Akim Constantine Team DPS

2 141 Marc Ogiste Breakaway CC

3 577 Christopher Lamont Hummingbirds Intl CC

4   

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 432 Jeban Crawford PSL Cycling Club

2 65 Emmanuel Watson PSL Cycling Club

3 38 Jerron Loubon Southampton Wheelers CC

4 30 Roger Malco Team Foundation

Event #37 Elite 2 - Elimination

Event #33 Elite 4 - 3 Laps

Event #34 Juvenile Men - 2 Laps

Event #35b Junior Ladies - Elimination

Event #35a Elite & International Ladies - Elimination

Event #36 International Men - 10 Laps

Event #41 Elite 3 - 4 Laps
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UCI CL2 Easter International Cycling Grand Prix

   25-26 Mar 2016 | Arima Velodrome

Category Results - Day 1

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 214 Thireef Smart Petrotrin Sports Club

2 513 Jamol Eastmond Heatwave CC

3 26 Justin Roberts Team DPS

4 368 Jymes Bridges Team DPS

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 118 Tyler Cole Team DPS

2 161 Tremaine Forde-Catwell The Braves

3 227 Lorenzo Orosco Breakaway CC

4 418 Romello Crawford PSL Cycling Club

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 523 Earl Henry Unattached

2 35 Joey Nunes Hummingbirds Intl CC

3 342 Lloyd Joseph Southampton Wheelers CC

4 339 Lennox Parris Southampton Wheelers CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 285 Cyril Fook PSL Cycling Club

2 54 Clyde Pollonais Southclaine CC

3 264 Harideva La Fond Team SR

4 59 Nicholson Phillip PSL Cycling Club

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 571 Wilhemus Zeggers Rigtech Sonics CC

2 526 Ivan Puckering Team Swift

3 466 Rodney Woods Team Woods

4 316 Wayne Samuel Hummingbirds Intl CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 164 Marlon Joseph Hummingbirds Intl CC

2 238 Marlon Choo Ying PSL Cycling Club

3 62 Rocky Hosein Hummingbirds Intl CC

4 329 Cecil Hackett Chain Lynxs CC

Rank Bib# Cyclist Name Club

1 95 Teniel Campbell Team DPS

2 413 Dahlia Palmer Team DPS

3 184 Cheyenne Awai Breakaway CC

4 520 Amber Joseph PMR (UK)

Event #51 Junior, Elite & International Ladies - 8 Laps

Event #45 Masters 70+ -  1 Lap

Event #48 Masters 60-69 - 3 Laps

Event #49 Masters 50-59 - 2 Laps

Event #50 Masters 40-49 - 2 Laps

Event #43 Elite 1 - 2 Laps

Event #44 Junior Men - 8 Laps
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